PERMANENT

o 07-22-105-031 72.49 A

7-8

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

’r

9-5-23 EAST SPFID ALL OF 8 & N E

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-27-69

5-14-70
5-14-70

12-8-70

CONVENIENT INDUSTRIES OF AMERICA INC.

IMPERIAL DEVELOPMENT 2/3 INT ET AL 1/3 INT.
IMPERIAL DEVELOPMENT 2/3 INT ET AL 1/6 INT.

COMBINE 031 with 033 TO MAKE 035

CsFs 8.40
C.F. 4.20




